Klass
Clu
C1lu
Clu
C1lu

C1
C1
Cc1l
C1l
Cc1l
C1l
Cc1l
C1l
Cc1l
C1l
Cc1l
C1l

c2
Cc2
c2
Cc2
c2
Cc2
c2
Cc2
c2
Cc2
c2
Cc2
c2
Cc2
c2

C3

C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3

Dam 1
Dam 1

Dam 2
Dam 2
Dam 2
Dam 2
Dam 2
Dam 2
Dam 2
Dam 2
Dam 2
Dam 2

Dam 3
Dam 3

Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun

Namn

Kristoffer Julin
Anton Vilminko
Kristoffer Berntsson
Anders Kjellander

Alfred Hiis
Markus Jondrt
P-A Ahlén
Thomas Lindqvist
Wilhelm Oldenburg
Jan-Anders Hjort
Jonas Rost
Jarmo Mustonen
Karin Hjort

Per Sjolund
Niccolina Héllsten
Olof Tangrot

Magnus Nyman
Ola Hammarstedt
Robert Stromqvist
Markus Nordin
Séren Holmgren
Rickard Folkesson
Jakob Schold
Viktor Westman
Niklas Jakobsson
Jan Pettersson
Tomas Westman
Erik Nygren

Pieré Olsson
Stefan Tornberg
Johannes Eurenius

Lars Edvinsson
Anton Grafstrom
Rikard Forell
Andreas Jonsson
Peder Eriksson
Fredrik Wallstréom
Jonas Jonsson
Fred Lundgren
Peder Wiklund
Mikael Wiklund
Erik Nyfelt
Jorgen Nilsson

Emma Ahlén
Elisabet Forsberg

Laila Johansson
Anette Andersson
Elisabeth Malm
Anna Lindberg
Lottie Paulus
Helena Ohmark
Agneta Pettersson

Coronaserien 2023
Basta resultat per vapengrupp omgang 1-5

Forening
Vannas PSK
Vannas PSK
Umed PK
Vannas PSK

Umed PK
Nysatra PK
Nysétra PK
Umed PK
Skellefted PSF
Umed PK
Skellefted PSF
Skellefted PSF
Umea PK
Vastjiamtens PK
Umea PK
Umed PK

Véannas PSK
Skellefted PSF
Umed PK
Umea PK
Umed PK
Rundvik PK
Storumans PK
Rundvik PK
Skellefted PSF
Bolidens PSK
Vastjamtens PK
Umea PK
Vastjamtens PK
Vastjamtens PK
Bolidens PSK

Umed PK
Vannas PSK
Oviks PK
Skelleftea PSF
Rundvik PK
Bolidens PSK
Nysétra PK
Vannas PSK
Bolidens PSK
Vastjamtens PK
Vastjamtens PK
Rundvik PK

Nysétra PK
Umea PK

Skellefted PSF
Nysatra PK
Nysétra PK
Skellefted PSF
Vastjamtens PK
Umea PK
Nysétra PK

Carolina Hampusson Umed PK

Elin Johansson
Anna Jonsson

Asa Edvinsson
Annika Larsson

Egil Ahlén

Hugo Brandstrom
Antonia Kirk
Alessia Kirk

Vannas PSK
Vastjamtens PK

Umea PK
Vastjamtens PK

Nysétra PK
Oviks PK
Vastjamtens PK
Vastjiamtens PK

Ser 1

38

47
44

40
45
27
25

S

41
40
39
37

Ser 3

47
38
42
29

Ser 4

47
45
45
37
47
45
44
44
40
41

Ser 5

38
40
41
41

Ser 6

49
47

43
44
34
19

Ser 7

40
41
40
28

Ser 8

45
47

47
40
43
44
41

41

Ser 9

43
40
37
38

Ser 10

Tot
422
399
384
333

479

452

431
400

448
446
445

433
432
432
429
424
378

472
439

439

304
214
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Forening Ser 1 Ser 2 Ser 3 Ser 4 Ser 5 Ser 6 Ser 7 Ser 8 Ser 9 Ser 10

VetY Lennart Selander Oviks PK 49 47 49 47 47 48 49 47 49 47 479 14
Vet Y David Nording Rundvik PK 48 48 47 47 49 46 43 49 49 45 471 12
Vet Y Conny Strom Rundvik PK 45 46 48 48 46 48 48 46 45 49 469 10
Vet Y Borje Lundin Vénnés PSK 47 47 46 46 48 47 46 47 47 44 465 10
Vet Y Torbjérn Johansson  Oviks PK 44 47 45 47 45 48 45 47 48 46 462 8
Vet Y Kent Nyman Vénnés PSK 48 47 47 46 43 45 42 46 47 47 458 8
VetY Burt Johansson Skellefted PSF 43 48 43 46 46 44 45 45 48 49 457 8
Vet Y Leif Andersson Nysétra PK 42 46 46 41 47 44 44 45 40 45 440 7
Vet Y Erik Sjostrom Véannas PSK 47 40 42 46 46 44 46 40 41 46 438 4
Vet Y Lars Stromgren Dorotea PSK 41 47 41 40 40 44 43 39 45 47 427 3
Vet Y Greger Karlsson Bolidens PSK 44 38 43 40 37 38 44 46 43 43 416 2
Vet Y Roland Larsson Vastjiamtens PK 42 40 46 44 44 45 41 26 36 42 406 3
Vet Y Hakan Vernberg Vastjamtens PK 38 41 41 44 42 35 43 41 40 32 397 3
Vet A Sven Berglund Nysétra PK 44 44 44 46 47 48 47 44 47 49 460 6
Vet A Thomas Dahlberg Rundvik PK 43 44 49 46 47 45 45 45 49 47 460 5
Vet A Roger C Astrém Skellefted PSF 42 45 48 44 46 45 48 46 49 41 454 4
Vet A Roger Borgstrom Storumans PK 45 46 45 46 44 47 44 43 43 45 448 7
Vet A Peder Johansson Nysétra PK 43 45 46 44 45 42 43 45 47 45 445 5
Vet A Erik Danielson Vastjiamtens PK 42 40 46 41 34 35 40 39 41 46 404 1
Vet A Egon Eriksson Vastjamtens PK 31 38 27 40 27 31 42 32 38 38 344 0
B1 Alfred Hiis Umea PK 43 45 46 45 44 45 47 49 43 42 449 7
B1 Jarmo Mustonen Skellefted PSF 43 42 40 44 44 47 37 42 39 40 418 2
B1 Wilhelm Oldenburg Skellefted PSF 34 42 42 41 43 45 40 44 39 46 416 4
B2 Ola Hammarstedt Skellefted PSF 39 47 49 44 46 43 41 48 46 39 442 4
B2 Roger Borgstrom Storumans PK 43 42 45 44 43 46 45 42 47 44 441 4
B2 Leif Andersson Nysétra PK 46 45 44 44 43 40 43 43 44 45 437 5
B2 Anette Andersson Nysatra PK 45 43 44 42 46 44 45 45 36 43 433 5
B2 Jakob Schold Storumans PK 44 36 43 39 45 44 41 46 49 46 433 4
B2 Jack Schold Storumans PK 41 39 46 42 43 43 45 46 44 38 427 6
B2 Peder Johansson Nysétra PK 45 44 39 37 42 41 46 42 44 43 423 4
B2 Lottie Paulus Véstjiamtens PK 43 37 45 45 38 46 44 45 38 40 421 5
B2 Greger Karlsson Bolidens PSK 44 38 40 44 42 44 43 45 41 39 420 4
B2 Carolina Hampusson Umed PK 37 40 41 40 42 43 44 40 45 48 420 3
B2 Roland Larsson Vastjamtens PK 41 40 33 44 30 40 41 38 38 42 387 2
B3 Lennart Selander Oviks PK 49 47 48 49 47 46 46 48 47 48 475 10
B3 Asa Edvinsson Umed PK 49 49 49 46 47 46 48 46 47 45 472 11
B3 Borje Lundin Vannas PSK 47 49 49 47 48 49 45 46 47 44 471 7
B3 Lars Edvinsson Umed PK 45 47 45 47 47 47 48 48 49 46 469 9
B3 David Nording Rundvik PK 44 48 47 48 49 45 49 45 46 47 468 11
B3 Mikael Wiklund Vastjamtens PK 46 45 46 47 48 48 43 47 45 48 463 8
B3 Sven Berglund Nysétra PK 42 45 46 41 46 47 49 45 47 49 457 9
B3 Rikard Forell Oviks PK 48 40 46 46 47 48 50 43 40 46 454 10
B3 Conny Strém Rundvik PK 48 42 47 46 47 43 44 46 47 42 452 7
B3 Torbjorn Johansson  Oviks PK 45 47 49 44 45 45 47 42 43 44 451 7
B3 Anton Grafstrom Vannas PSK 45 33 47 46 44 46 47 45 43 48 444 9
B3 Mikael Nilsson Véastjamtens PK 42 47 45 43 42 46 44 37 41 45 432 1
B3 Annika Larsson Vastjamtens PK 40 45 45 46 42 44 45 38 38 46 429 5
Al Alfred Hiis Umea PK 48 46 43 45 43 46 44 46 46 45 452 7
Al Thomas Lindqvist Umed PK 45 47 44 41 44 33 45 35 40 34 408 3
Al Wilhelm Oldenburg  Skellefted PSF 24 43 38 45 34 38 43 39 34 41 379 2
Al Jarmo Mustonen Skellefted PSF 35 36 36 32 34 38 37 43 35 40 366 2
Al Alexandra Vilminko  Vannas PSK 29 29 35 30 41 41 40 34 36 41 356 1
Al Jonas Rost Skellefted PSF 16 32 37 41 39 35 36 42 31 23 332 1
Al Elisabet Forsberg Umea PK 24 6 15 18 32 27 20 26 23 27 218 0
A2 Roger Borgstrom Storumans PK 44 42 44 45 45 39 46 45 45 43 438 5
A2 Greger Karlsson Bolidens PSK 43 37 40 43 46 41 43 43 40 40 416 4
A2 Niklas Abrahamsson Bolidens PSK 41 46 33 41 42 43 44 45 43 38 416 1
A2 Erik Marklund Bolidens PSK 36 38 46 41 42 38 37 46 45 45 414 3
A2 Jakob Schéld Storumans PK 37 45 41 44 39 39 45 39 37 38 404 2
A2 Erik Sjostrom Vannas PSK 34 42 42 44 38 39 41 41 37 35 393 1
A2 Rickard Folkesson Rundvik PK 45 41 35 41 38 36 35 36 41 41 389 1
A2 Lottie Paulus Vastjamtens PK 36 40 42 35 39 39 35 34 36 36 372 3
A2 Viktor Westman Rundvik pk 31 38 39 32 29 29 27 37 30 25 317 2
A3 Borje Lundin Vannas PSK 48 48 49 47 47 47 48 48 48 48 478 5
A3 Lars Edvinsson Umea PK 46 45 49 43 48 46 44 44 48 46 459 8
A3 Lennart Selander Oviks PK 45 45 45 48 46 45 44 48 45 45 456 5
A3 Burt Johansson Skellefted PSF 47 43 48 46 45 46 46 43 44 43 451 7
A3 Mikael Wiklund Vastjamtens PK 48 44 46 44 45 44 46 46 43 45 451 6
A3 Roger C Astrém Skellefted PSF 42 44 45 46 48 46 44 47 42 46 450 8
A3 Asa Edvinsson Umea PK 49 46 49 38 46 47 43 48 42 42 450 6
A3 Fredrik Wallstrém Bolidens PSK 47 46 45 46 46 43 48 40 42 43 446 8
A3 David Nording Rundvik PK 44 46 40 45 47 42 46 46 44 45 445 3
A3 Jens Johansson Bolidens PSK 44 48 44 39 45 44 44 43 46 46 443 3
A3 Anders Gustafsson  Rundvik PK 44 44 40 46 46 44 43 49 44 42 442 6
A3 Jonas Jonsson Nysétra PK 47 43 43 43 44 46 45 42 45 43 441 11
A3 Erik Nyfelt Véstjamtens PK 45 39 44 45 44 46 44 45 46 43 441 5
A3 Torbjérn Johansson  Oviks PK 41 40 40 43 45 43 47 45 45 45 434 4
A3 Sven Berglund Nysétra PK 45 38 44 45 45 45 46 41 40 39 428 6
A3 Mikael Nilsson Vastjamtens PK 47 40 45 42 44 42 40 44 43 41 428 4
A3 Rikard Forell Oviks PK 45 45 42 44 39 39 43 43 42 44 426 5
A3 Annika Larsson Vastjamtens PK 37 42 40 40 41 45 44 46 46 38 419 4
A3 Thomas Dahlberg Rundvik PK 41 42 43 44 43 41 43 42 38 39 416 1



